LOW NOISE HIGH LINEARITY PACKAGED PHEMT
Specifications subject to change without notice
Filtronic Compound Semiconductors Ltd
Tel: +44 (0) 1325 301111 Fax: +44 (0) 1325 306177 Email: sales@filcs.com Website: www.filtronic.com
1
Datasheet v3.0
FPD750DFN
FEATURES (1850MHZ):

space based or life sustaining/supporting
equipment.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
PART
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
FPD750DFN Packaged pHEMT
EB750DFN-BB Packaged pHEMT eval board – 900MHz
EB750DFN-BA Packaged pHEMT eval board – 1.85GHz
EB750DFN-BC Packaged pHEMT eval board – 2.0GHz
EB750DFN-BE Packaged pHEMT eval board – 2.4GHz
EB750DFN-AJ Packaged pHEMT eval board
 – 5.3 to 5.75GHz
	Features (1850MHz):